
    OHC June Barrel Race 

    Oregon Horse Center, Eugene, OR 

    Open 5D - #1 - June 11th    Results Sheet 
   

  

 

 5D AM  

1D 
1 Jenny Romanick      T Cess Reward "Reno" 16.677    $175.78 
2 Tanya Ledbetter   TK High on Cash "Delany" 16.786 $153.78 
3 Patsy Hayes    JJS Harley O'lena  16.922 $109.84 
 
2D 
1 Calene Lencioni    Red    17.285          $155.49 
2 Katie Reichert   Mr Bo Jangles "Bo"  17.353          $136.04 
3 Dallas Bauer    Bentley   17.456          $97.17 
4 Courtney Schudel   Lady Assassin  17.505 
5 Lizzie Pew    Que Paso Doc  17.581 
6 Tracey Train    IBA Blue Doc   17.672 
 
3D 
1 Meagan Tallman   Lenas Dry Gun  17.722           $135.21 
2 Sierra Stanley   Wolfe    17.731           $118.29 
3 Rebekah Grant   Beau    17.738           $84.50 
4 Kendra Cates   Storm Razr   17.784 
5 Rebekah Grant   CD's Holidoc "Rusty" 17.878 
6 Kendra Cates   Jades Dunnit Two  17.879 
7 Mary McDole    Bardella's First Cash 18.008 
 
4D 

1 Cindy Conley    Request Badger  18.375          $114.93 
2 Lori Bradford   Shorty Shines After 6 18.487          $100.55             
3 Shawna Leslie   Flashem First  18.499 $71.82 
4 Shannon Prater   Sissy    18.671 
 
5D 
1 Sue McDonald   Barred Special Look        18.702          $94.65   
2 Jacqueline Petsch   Panama Shorts  19.162 $82.80 
3 Jessica Mcmahon   Clifford   19.172  $59.15 
4 Meagan Duncan   Rena    19.591 
5 Tracey Train    Easy Jettin Rocket  19.706 
6 Kendra Cates   Saiges French Frost  19.945 
 Kandi Hansen     Skedaddle Biankus           NT  
 Toni Eberlein        Skip N Cee A Star  NT 
 Dani Grant         Toying With Diamonds NT 
 Kym VanBergen        Rubicatt   NT 
 Faith Lencioni        Your Electric   NT 
 

 5D PM  

1D 

1 Jenny Romanick   T Cess Reward "Reno" 16.677            $142.04 

2 Patsy Hayes    JJS Harley O'lena  16.922      $94.69 

3 Faith Lencioni    Peewee Starlight  17.065 

 

2D 

1 Dallas Bauer    Bentley   17.178       $125.65 



2 Calene Lencioni   Red    17.240  $83.77 

3 Courtney Schudel   Lady Assassin   17.387                

4 Tracey Train    IBA Blue Doc   17.451 

5 Jacqueline Petsch   Panama Shorts   17.642 

 

3D  

1 Meagan Tallman   Lenas Dry Gun  17.722      $109.26 

2 Rebekah Grant   Beau    17.738      $72.84 

3 Sue McDonald   Barred Special Look  17.799 

4 Kendra Cates    Storm Razr   17.821 

5 Kendra Cates    Jades Dunnit Two  17.879 

6 Mary McDole Bardella's   First Cash   18.008 

7 Kendra Cates    Saiges French Frost  18.130 

8 Cindy Conley    Request Badger  18.168 

 

4D 

1 Lizzie Pew    Que Paso Doc   18.262       $154.78 

 

5D 

1 Tracey Train    Easy Jettin Rocket  18.726      $76.48 

2 Stacey Hardin    Harley    18.855  $50.99 

3 Meagan Duncan   Rena    19.039 

4 Shawna Leslie    Flashem First   19.334 

5 Ashley Schmitt   Falcons on Deck  19.361 

 Tanya Ledbetter   TK High on Cash "Delany" NT 

 Kandi Hansen    Skedaddle Biankus  NT 

 Toni Eberlein    Skip N Cee A Star  NT 

 Dani Grant    Toying With Diamonds NT  

 Katie Reichert    Mr Bo Jangles "Bo"  NT 

 Kym VanBergen   Rubicatt   NT 

 Faith Lencioni    Your Electric   NT 

 

 

 OPEN AM 

1 Jenny Romanick   T Cess Reward "Reno" 16.677              $95.00 

2 Tanya Ledbetter   TK High on Cash "Delany" 16.786              $57.00 

3 Katie Reichert    Mr Bo Jangles "Bo"  17.353              $38.00 

4 Rebekah Grant   Beau    17.738 

5 Cindy Conley    Request Badger  18.375 

6 Shawna Leslie    Flashem First   18.499 

7 Dani Grant    Toying With Diamonds 22.531 

8 Kym VanBergen   Rubicatt   22.595 

 Kandi Hansen    Skedaddle Biankus  NT 

 

 OPEN PM 

1 Jenny Romanick   T Cess Reward "Reno" 16.677             $95.00 

2 Rebekah Grant   Beau    17.738     $57.00 

3 Cindy Conley    Request Badger  18.168     $38.00 

4 Shawna Leslie    Flashem First   19.334 

5 Dani Grant    Toying With Diamonds 22.531 

6 Kym VanBergen   Rubicatt   22.595 

7 Kym VanBergen (K. Hansen)  Skedaddle Biankus  23.332 

8 Katie Reichert    Mr Bo Jangles "Bo"  26.861 

 Tanya Ledbetter   TK High on Cash "Delany" NT 



 

   

 1000 NOVICE AM  
1 Sierra Stanley   Wolfe     17.715             $49.00 

2 Tanya Ledbetter  TK Handful of Money  17.719        $29.00 

3 Mary McDole   A Royal Sparkle Horse  17.721        $20.00 

4 Terri Leach   Winridge Wild Thing "Wally" 18.344 

5 Mckenzie Stanley  Huston     21.200 

6 Macie Koreiva   Ima Blue Biankus   21.829 

7 Meagan Tallman  Lenas Dry Gun   22.960 

  

 1000 NOVICE PM 

1 Mary McDole   A Royal Sparkle Horse  17.721     $34.00 

2 Tanya Ledbetter  TK Handful of Money  18.123    $22.00 

3 Terri Leach   Winridge Wild Thing "Wally" 18.240 
4 Meagan Tallman  Lenas Dry Gun   22.960 


